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(kõrgus,kaugus,kolmik) 

 
Ahtme SH, 27.12.2007 a. 
 

KOLMIKHÜPE 
1994 s.a või nooremad 
POISID 
1. KIRILL KOTŠEREVSKI 09.06.95 MITŠ 9.41 
2. STANISLAV TUMANOV 29.01.96 TSEFEI 8.24 
3. DMITRI KUNITSA 18.04.94 ATLEETIKA 8.16 
4. TAAVI KAAR 06.04.96 MITŠ 7.32 
 
TÜDRUKUD 
1. ANNA ŠVETS 26.07.94 TSEFEI 7.67 
 
1993 s.a. või vanemad 
MEHED 
1. IGOR SJUNIN  04.12.90 TSEFEI 15.08 
2. SERGEI NOVIKOV  27.09.87 VISA 14.50 
3. DMITRI TSÕGANOV  14.07.89 VISA 13.32 
4. DANIIL SIGEEV 24.02.92 TSEFEI 13.29 
5. VLADISLAV PANENKO  06.12.92 MITŠ 11.28 
 
NAISED 
1. VEERA BARANOVA 12.02.84 TARTU 12.89 
2. JEVGENIJA KLJATŠENKO  31.08.90 TSEFEI 11.00  
3. XENIA KOSTRYKINA  10.04.85 TSEFEI 10.46 
4. JANA MEIGAS 30.04.92 VISA 10.19 
5. EVGENIJA ALEKSANDROVA  03.01.93 TSEFEI 9.73 
6. REGINA GORŠANOVA  07.01.93 TSEFEI 9.60 
7. NASTJA VOLOŠINA  11.10.92 TSEFEI 9.07 
 

KAUGUSHÜPE 
1994 s.a. või nooremad 
POISID 
1. KIRILL KOTSEREVSKI 09.06.95 MITŠ 4.35 
2. STANISLAV TUMANOV  29.01.96 TSEFEI 4.18 
3. DMITRI KUNITSA 12.04.94 ATLEETIKA 3.86 
4. TAAVI KAAR 06.04.96 MITŠ 3.73 
 
TÜDRUKUD 
1. KARINA GALKINA 12.10.94 VISA 4.84 
2. ERIKA PAUMETS  22.10.94 ATLEETIKA 3.96 
3. NASTJA RÕBKINA  04.01.95 MITŠ 3.74 
4. ANNA ŠVETS 26.07.94 TSEFEI 3.32 
5. JANIKA SMOLENTSEVA 23.09.96 VISA 3.08 
 
1993 s.a või vanemad 
MEHED 
1. IGOR SJUNIN  04.12.90 TSEFEI 6.41 
2. SERGEI NOVIKOV 27.09.89 VISA 6.36 
3. DANIIL SIGEJEV  24.02.92 TSEFEI 6.26 
4. DMITRI TSÕGANOV 14.07.89 VISA 6.15 
5. VLADISLAV PANENKO 24.02.92 MITŠ 5.39 
6. ILJA SKATOV 10.11.93 VISA 4.80 
 



NAISED 
1. VEERA BARANOVA 12.02.84 TARTU 5.97 
2. ANNA HOKKONEN  17.07.91 PIRITA 5.41 
3. MARI KLAUP 27.02.90 TARTU 5.39 
4. JEVGENIJA KLJATŠENKO  31.08.90 TSEFEI 5.06 
5. REGINA GORŠANOVA  07.01.93 TSEFEI 4.44 
6. NASTJA VOLOŠINA  11.10.92 TSEFEI 4.10 
 

KÕRGUSHÜPE 
1993 s.a. või nooremad 
POISID 
1. KIRILL KOTŠEREVSKI  09.06.95 MITŠ 1.30 
2. STANISLAV TUMANOV  23.01.96 TSEFEI 1.25 
3. DMITRI KUNITSA 18.09.94 ATLEETIKA 1.15 
 
TÜDRUKUD 
1. KARINA GALKINA  12.09.94 VISA 1.40 
 
1994 s.a. või vanemad 
MEHED 
1. IGOR SJUNIN  04.12.90 TSEFEI 2.00 
2. DANIIL SIGEEV 24.02.92 TSEFEI 1.70 
3. SERGEI NOVIKOV 27.09.89 VISA 1.65 
4. DENIS VLASSENKO  12.06.92 MITŠ 1.65 
4. VLADISLAV PANENKO 24.02.92 MITŠ 1.65 
6. ILJA SKATOV 10.11.93 VISA 1.50 
7. DMITRI TSÕGANOV 14.07.89 ATLEETIKA 1.40 
 
NAISED 
1. MARI KLAUP 27.02.90 TARTU 1.70 
2. XENIA KOSTRYKINA  10.04.85 TSEFEI 1.70 
3. ANASTASSIJA FEDINA  01.05.92 TSEFEI 1.65 
4. JEVGENIJA KLJATŠENKO  31.08.90 TSEFEI 1.60 
5. REGINA GORŠANOVA 07.01.93 TSEFEI 1.30 
5. EVGENIJA ALEKSANDROVA 03.01.93 TSEFEI 1.30 
7. NASTJA VOLOŠINA  11.10.92 TSEFEI 1.25 
8. JANA MEIGAS 30.04.92 VISA 1.20 
 


